
 

  

 
 

 T_HNDR 
HENNING/WEEKLY ROAD LA1256 
TO LA27  

 
Austin Abrahams  
Director of Public Works 

 CONSTRUCTION 95%  |  START DATE: 5/24/2023 |  COMPLETION DATE: 8/22/2023  

 
  

 

Engineer: Meyer & Associates Inc.  
Bid Date: 8/10/2022 
Notice of Award: 9/9/2022 
Bid Award Amount: $1,411,972.09 
Contractor: R.E. Heidt Construction LLC 
Notice To Proceed: 5/24/2023 
Completion Date: 8/22/2023 
 

 

    

 
 

 
SCOPE OF WORK   

         
 

Project will consist of removal of existing 
roadway and repour of asphalt 
roadway.  

 


	SCOPE OF WORK 

